
  2006-2007 Creighton University Fact Book      
 
 
SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION 
 
Table 3.3e: Fall 2001 Detail University Enrollment by School/College, Full/Part-Time Status and Sex 
 

 Full-time Part-time Total 
 Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total 
Undergraduates          

College of Arts and Sciences 872 1,287 2,159 21 14 35 893 1,301 2,194 
College of Business Administration 420 265 685 27 4 31 447 269 716 

School of Nursing 32 299 331 3 14 17 35 313 348 
University College 49 44 93 116 212 328 165 256 421 

SUB TOTAL – 
UNDERGRADUATES 

 
1,373 

 
1,895 

 
3,268 

 
167 

 
244 

 
411 

 
1,540 

 
2,139 

 
3,679 

          
Professional          

School of Dentistry 218 117 335 0 0 0 218 117 335 
School of Law 262 189 451 10 13 23 272 202 474 

School of Medicine 248 208 456 0 0 0 248 208 456 
School of Pharmacy and Health 

Professions 
 

239 
 

496 
 

735 
 

61 
 

83 
 

144 
 

300 
 

579 
 

879 
SUB TOTAL – PROFESSIONAL 967 1,010 1,977 71 96 167 1,038 1,106 2,144 

          
Graduate           

Graduate School 99 79 178 135 161 296 234 240 474 
          

UNIVERSITY TOTAL 2,439 2,984 5,423 373 501 874 2,812 3,485 6,297 
          
          
          

 
 

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Arts

Business

Nursing

Univ Col

Dentistry

Law

Medicine

Pharmacy/HP

Graduate

Fall 2001 Total University Enrollment

 
 


