## 2006-2007 Creighton University Fact Book

## SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.3e: Fall 2001 Detail University Enrollment by School/College, Full/Part-Time Status and Sex

	Full-time			Part-time			Total		
	Men	Women	Total	Men	Women	Total	Men	Women	Total
Undergraduates									
College of Arts and Sciences	872	1,287	2,159	21	14	35	893	1,301	2,194
College of Business Administration	420	265	685	27	4	31	447	269	716
School of Nursing	32	299	331	3	14	17	35	313	348
University College	49	44	93	116	212	328	165	256	421
SUB TOTAL -									
UNDERGRADUATES	1,373	1,895	3,268	167	244	411	1,540	2,139	3,679
Professional									
School of Dentistry	218	117	335	0	0	0	218	117	335
School of Law	262	189	451	10	13	23	272	202	474
School of Medicine	248	208	456	0	0	0	248	208	456
School of Pharmacy and Health									
Professions	239	496	735	61	83	144	300	579	879
SUB TOTAL – PROFESSIONAL	967	1,010	1,977	71	96	167	1,038	1,106	2,144
Graduate									
Graduate School	99	79	178	135	161	296	234	240	474
UNIVERSITY TOTAL	2,439	2,984	5,423	373	501	874	2,812	3,485	6,297

## Fall 2001 Total University Enrollment

